18506176383

From: ZenBusiness User

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240003045013)))



H240003045013ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ZENBUSINESS INC.

Account Number : I20230000190

Phone : (844)449-3624

Fax Number

: (512)597-0678

Entër the email address for this business entity to be used for future in annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

E	Μđ	i'	1	Δ	d	A	r	۵	c	5	٠
٠,	шр	_	ь,	~	v	v	,	Ç	₽	•	

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **4D ENTERPRISE LLC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

SED 0 9 2024 < Brumbley

## 2024-09-07 09:02:48 UTC+14 COVER LETTER

18506176383

From: ZenBusiness User

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			, ,	
4D enterpri:	se LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	<del>-</del>	-
	Amendment and fee(s) are subsolutions concerning this matter			
	Diego Cruz			
		Name of Person		_ <del>_</del>
	ZenBusiness INC			
		Firm/Company		
	336 E. College Ave Suite 3	301		_
		Address		
	Tullahassee, FL 32301			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	fulfillment@zenbusiness.co	om to be used for future annual	rapart patification)	_
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co		report normanon)	
e/o ZenBusiness INC		844 49 at ()	3-6249	
Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Num	her
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee of Certified Copy (additional copy is case)	Certifi :losed) Certifi	Filing Fee, icate of Status & ied Copy onal copy is enclosed)

Malling Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

To:

## 18506176383 2024-09-07 09:02:48 UTC+14 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

4D enterprise LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Comp	oany as it now appears on our records.) Luability Company)	
(A Florida Limiteo	Eliability Company)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on <u>2024-03-13</u>	and assigned
lorida document number L24000126724		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	paddock club drive 411 Panama City Be	ach, FL 32407
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
and the street of the street o	paddock club drive 411 Panama City Be	ach, FL 32407
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic	e address on our records, enter the nam	e of the new regis
gent and/or the new registered office address here:		1024
		- 8
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		on the
	Enter Florida street address	
	. Florida	
	, Pilifida	<del></del>

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Denardo Lemaro Dixon	Paddock club drive 411	
		Panama City Beach, FL 32407	□Remove
			<b>■</b> Change
AMBR	Danisha Donna-Lee Walker	Paddock club drive 41 i	
. = .		Panama City Beach, FL 32407	□Remove
AMBR	Allan Scarlett	1000 Parkside circle 1027	
		Panama City Beach , FL 32413	□Remove
			[]Change
		<del></del>	DAdd
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			ПСhange
<del>-</del>	<del></del>		□Aċd
			□Remove
			□Chenor

Page:	5 oi 5 2024-(	09-07 09:02:48 UTC-14	18506176383	From: ZenBusiness U
). If amending any o	ther information, enter c	change(s) here: (Attach additiona	ıl sheets, if necessary.)	
				<del></del>
	<del></del>			
				<del></del>
<del></del>				
				<del></del>
(If an effective date is lis Note: If the date ins	ther than the date of filin ated, the date must be specific and serted in this block does not to be date on the Department of S	d cannot be prior to date of filing or more meet the applicable statutory filing r	(optional) than 90 days after filing.) Iturs equirements, this date will r	uant to 605.0207 (3)(b) not be listed as the
the record specifies a coord is filed.	lelayed effective date, but not	t an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b) The 90th	1 day after the
9/6 Dated	<u></u>	2024		

			•		<del></del>	
-						
_						
				<del></del>	<del></del>	
	.,			-		<del></del>
	<del></del>	-		-	-	
			_			
	<del></del> -					
		- 12				
						<del></del>
	****				<del></del>	
(If an effect <u>Note:</u> I.	tive date is listed, the I the date inserted i	han the date of filin date must be specific an n this block does not on the Department of	d cannot be prior to d neet the applicable	ate of filing or more the statutory lilling req	(optional) an 90 days after filing, uirements, this date	) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3), will not be listed as the
If the record record is file		effective date, but no	t an effective time.	at 12:01 a.m. on the	e earlier of: (b) Th	e 90th day after the
9	/6		2024			
Dated _						
	/s/ Denardo	Lemaro Dixon				
		Signature of a	member or authorize	ed representative of a r	nember	<del></del>
	Denardo Lemai	o Divon				
	<del></del> -	··-	Typed or printed n	ame of signee		